Game Records
Category

At Bats

Hits

Hits Allowed

Doubles
Triples

Homeruns

RBI's

Total Bases

Runs Scored

Runs Allowed

Runs Scored (1 inn)
Runs Allowed (1 inn)
Combined Runs Scored
Stolen Bases

Base on Balls

Base on Balls Allowed
Strikeouts

Opponent Struck Out
Errors
Innings Played

Season Records
Category

Hits

Doubles

Triples

Homeruns

RBI's

Total Bases

Runs Scored

Base on Balls

Hit by Pitch
Strikeouts

Stolen Bases
Batting Average
Slugging Pct.
Earned Run Average
Most Shutouts

Most Runs Per Game
Fewest Runs Per Game

Fewest Runs Allowed Avg.
Most Strikeouts Per Game

Record
50
31
16

11
3

29
46
40
27
18
17
42
14
17
19
20

19
12
14

Record
345
92
23
23
278
543
322
193
52
231
137
0.367
0.568
1.45
11
11.06
3.36
2.25
10.2

Opponent
Brady

Austin LBJ
Liberty Hill
Burnet
Eastside Memorial
St. Stephens
Shoemaker
Austin Bowie
Austin Lanier
Brady

Austin LBJ
Brady
Florence

SA Brennan
Liberty Hill
Brady (40-2)
Johnson City
St. Stephens
Westlake
Jarrell
Leander Rouse
Comfort
Bandera
Georgetown
Leander Rouse

Year
2010
2010
2010
1999;2005;2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2021
2015
1984
1998
2010
1990
2015
1985
1970
1957
1970

Date
5/2/1995
3/7/1998
4/29/1969
3/27/1984
4/19/2010
1983
03/10/17
04/07/18
3/9/2000
5/2/1995
3/7/1998
5/2/1995
4/25/1969
3/4/2022
1967
5/2/1995
3/11/1983
4/7/1982
4/1/1971
4/22/1969
6/4/2021
4/30/1971
5/8/1973
5/6/2021
6/4/2021



Fewest Strikeouts Per Game
Most Walks Per Game
Fewest Walks Per Game
Most Wins

Fewest Wins

Most Losses

Fewest Losses

Best Win-Loss Pct.

Longest Win Streak

Longest Losing Streak

4.55
8.3
2.17
29

19

0.857
18

1990;2013
1987
2016
2021
1973
2006
1985
1985
2010
2006



