Game Records

dunic records			
Category	Record	Opponent	Date
At Bats	50	Brady	5/2/1995
Hits	31	Austin LBJ	3/7/1998
Hits Allowed	16	Liberty Hill	4/29/1969
		Burnet	3/27/1984
Doubles	11	Eastside Memorial	4/19/2010
Triples	3	St. Stephens	1983
		Shoemaker	03/10/17
		Austin Bowie	04/07/18
Homeruns	5	Austin Lanier	3/9/2000
RBI's	29	Brady	5/2/1995
Total Bases	46	Austin LBJ	3/7/1998
Runs Scored	40	Brady	5/2/1995
Runs Allowed	27	Florence	4/25/1969
Runs Scored (1 inn)	18	SA Brennan	3/4/2022
Runs Allowed (1 inn)	17	Liberty Hill	1967
Combined Runs Scored	42	Brady (40-2)	5/2/1995
Stolen Bases	14	Johnson City	3/11/1983
Base on Balls	17	St. Stephens	4/7/1982
Base on Balls Allowed	19	Westlake	4/1/1971
Strikeouts	20	Jarrell	4/22/1969
		Leander Rouse	6/4/2021
Opponent Struck Out	19	Comfort	4/30/1971
Errors	12	Bandera	5/8/1973
Innings Played	14	Georgetown	5/6/2021
		Leander Rouse	6/4/2021

Season Records

Category	Record	Year
Hits	345	2010
Doubles	92	2010
Triples	23	2010
Homeruns	23	1999;2005;2009
RBI's	278	2010
Total Bases	543	2010
Runs Scored	322	2010
Base on Balls	193	2010
Hit by Pitch	52	2021
Strikeouts	231	2015
Stolen Bases	137	1984
Batting Average	0.367	1998
Slugging Pct.	0.568	2010
Earned Run Average	1.45	1990
Most Shutouts	11	2015
Most Runs Per Game	11.06	1985
Fewest Runs Per Game	3.36	1970
Fewest Runs Allowed Avg.	2.25	1957
Most Strikeouts Per Game	10.2	1970

Fewest Strikeouts Per Game	4.55	1990;2013
Most Walks Per Game	8.3	1987
Fewest Walks Per Game	2.17	2016
Most Wins	29	2021
Fewest Wins	1	1973
Most Losses	19	2006
Fewest Losses	3	1985
Best Win-Loss Pct.	0.857	1985
Longest Win Streak	18	2010
Longest Losing Streak	7	2006